
S.No. Name of Creditor
Amount of Claims 
Submitted (in Rs)

Amount Admitted (in 
Rs)

Voting 
Rights 
(in %)

Security interest, if any

1 Neelkanth Yarn              30,45,00,736.00 26,16,40,924.00             Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

2 Kamal Cotton Traders 
Private Limited

             23,36,27,044.00 11,70,68,098.00             Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

3 Sugan Chand Bura Mal                1,13,75,167.00 55,68,122.00                  Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

4 Bhura Mal Hari 
Krishan

                  74,33,336.00 37,38,740.00                  Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

5 Sushil Kumar Munish 
Kumar

               2,21,37,892.00 67,20,672.00                  Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

6 R.V. Cotex                   40,91,409.49 24,08,598.00                  Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

7 Anjani Cotton 
Industries

                  79,20,080.00 47,05,238.00                  Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

8 Glossy Cotex                4,40,59,683.00 2,61,51,203.00               Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

9 Nilkanth Cotton Fibers                2,50,39,212.00                2,50,39,212.00 Not 
Applica
ble

Not Applicable

TOTAL (A)       66,01,84,559.49       45,30,40,807.00 

S.No. Name of Creditor
Amount of Claims 
Submitted (in Rs)

Amount Admitted (in 
Rs)

Voting 
Rights 
(in %)

Security interest, if any

10 BD Security                      4,90,450.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

11 Ganpati Packers                   16,85,176.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

12 Haryana Papercone 
Industries

                     5,16,858.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

13 Yadavi Packers                   23,16,353.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

14 Hi tech Constructions                   25,45,248.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

15 Prince & Kulraj 
Builders

               1,66,96,673.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

16 Tirupati Cotton                   43,26,792.00                                        -    Not 
Applica
ble 

 Not Applicable 

TOTAL (B)         2,85,77,550.00                                -   

Grand Total (A+B)             68,87,62,109             45,30,40,807 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS: Claim Admitted

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS: Claim Not Admitted


